Date

9/2/2018

Name of Skipper

Zbigniew Pawlik
Ted Mercede
Jim Quiniff
Craig Bezek

9/2/2018

Name of Skipper

Zbigniew Pawlik
Ted Mercede
Jim Quiniff
Craig Bezek

Race

Number

1

Class

470
MC
Rebel
Rebel

2

Class

470
MC
Rebel
Rebel

DPYC Lake championship Regetta

Beaufort
Wind
speed
3
Single
Handed

Sail # Penalty

1607
2615
4179
4198

Z2zZzZzZ

Single
Handed
Sail # Penalty

1607
2615
4179
4198

Z2zZZ2Z2

2018

Raw time

17.16
21.02
18.28
20.15

Raw time

15.55
19.46
17.43
18.59

Converted time Handicap Corrected Time Place

17.27 0.884 19.536 2
21.03 0.874 24.062 4
18.47 0.961 19.220 1
20.25 0.961 21.072 3

Converted time Handicap Corrected Time Place

15.92 0.884 18.009 1
19.77 0.874 22.620 4
17.72 0.961 18.439 2
18.98 0.961 19.750 3
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DPYC Lake championship Regetta

2018
Date Race Beaufort
Number Wind
speed
9/2/2018 3 3
Single
Handed
Name of Skipper Class Sail # Penalty Raw time Converted time Handicap Corrected Time Place
Zbigniew Pawlik 470 1607 N 17.58 17.97 0.884 20.328 3
Ted Mercede MC 2615 N 18.30 18.50 0.874 21.167 4
Jim Quiniff Rebel 4179 N 18.57 18.95 0.961 19.719 1
Craig Bezek Rebel 4026 N 19.29 19.48 0.961 20.271 2
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Place
Name of Skipper Class Sail #
Jim Quiniff Rebel 4179 1 2 1 4 1
Zbigniew Pawlik 470 1607 2 1 3 6 2
Craig Bezek Rebel 4026 3 3 2 8 3
Ted Mercede MC 2615 4 4 4 12 4
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